ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE .375 : 1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
TITLE
CANTY
J.M. CANTY INC.
6100 DONNER RD.
BUFFALO, N.Y. 14094
U.S.A.
J.M. CANTY INTL. LTD.
BALLYCOOLIN BUS. PK.
BLANCHARDSTOWN
DUBLIN 15, IRELAND
DRAWN BY
APPROVAL
ENGINEERING ANALYSIS
MFG. APPROVAL
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
IMPORTANT
FOR THE REQUIRED
MANUFACTURING
SPECIFICATIONS SEE
DOCUMENT #A4955
NOTE: FAILURE TO
RECEIVE DOCUMENT
DOES NOT WAIVE
VENDOR
RESPONSIBILITY
NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
J.M. CANTY AND MUST BE RETURNED
WITHOUT REPRODUCTION OR
DUPLICATION, AT ANY TIME UPON
REQUEST, BUT IN ANY EVENT AS
SOON AS IT HAS SERVED THE
PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
FURNISHED. WHILE IN THE
POSSESSION OF THE RECIPIENT, IT
MUST BE PROPERLY SAFEGUARDED
AGAINST DISCLOSURE TO ANYONE
EXCEPT THOSE EMPLOYEES WHO
REQUIRE IT FOR WORK OR JOB. THE
RECIPIENT MUST KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL AND REQUIRE HIS
(HER) EMPLOYEES  TO KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HERE ON. SCALE AS NOTED SIZE
REVISION
SHEET            OF
FILE NAME
QUALITY CONTROL DATE
SYSTEM LAYOUT DWG., MUDFLOW,
VD4912-916
D 1 4
VD11919-1155
DEJ
PENDING
DEJ 20-Jan-21
20-Jan-21
VJS
CURRENT
0
SHEET 1  OF 4 SAFE AREA
CXN. #2: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #3: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #4: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #1: PWR. & ENET INPUT
PROVIDED BY CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED POWER INPUT:
100-240VAC, 50/60 Hz, 600 WATT
SINGLE PHASE FUSED INPUT REQ.
CUSTOMER PROVIDED CAT 6 NETWORK CABLE
328 FT. [100m] MAX OR FIBER LINE FOR LONGER
LENGTHS FOR GIGABIT NETWORK TO VCM
VECTOR CONTROL MODULE (VCM)
CANTY P/N: VCMLN-006
SEE SHEET 4 FOR DETAILS
CXN. #2: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #3: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #4: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CANTY MUDFLOW SYSTEM
CANTY P/N: VD4912-916
CLASSIFIED AREA
CLEANING FLUID FOR CAMERA
SPRAY RING INPUT 1/4" SWAGELOK
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE .3125 : 1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
TITLE
CANTY
J.M. CANTY INC.
6100 DONNER RD.
BUFFALO, N.Y. 14094
U.S.A.
J.M. CANTY INTL. LTD.
BALLYCOOLIN BUS. PK.
BLANCHARDSTOWN
DUBLIN 15, IRELAND
DRAWN BY
APPROVAL
ENGINEERING ANALYSIS
MFG. APPROVAL
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
IMPORTANT
FOR THE REQUIRED
MANUFACTURING
SPECIFICATIONS SEE
DOCUMENT #A4955
NOTE: FAILURE TO
RECEIVE DOCUMENT
DOES NOT WAIVE
VENDOR
RESPONSIBILITY
NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
J.M. CANTY AND MUST BE RETURNED
WITHOUT REPRODUCTION OR
DUPLICATION, AT ANY TIME UPON
REQUEST, BUT IN ANY EVENT AS
SOON AS IT HAS SERVED THE
PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
FURNISHED. WHILE IN THE
POSSESSION OF THE RECIPIENT, IT
MUST BE PROPERLY SAFEGUARDED
AGAINST DISCLOSURE TO ANYONE
EXCEPT THOSE EMPLOYEES WHO
REQUIRE IT FOR WORK OR JOB. THE
RECIPIENT MUST KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL AND REQUIRE HIS
(HER) EMPLOYEES  TO KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HERE ON. SCALE AS NOTED SIZE
REVISION
SHEET            OF
FILE NAME
QUALITY CONTROL DATE
SYSTEM LAYOUT DWG., MUDFLOW,
VD4912-916
D 2 4
VD11919-1155
DEJ
PENDING
DEJ 20-Jan-21
20-Jan-21
VJS
CURRENT
0
SHEET 2  OF 4 SAFE AREACLASSIFIED AREA
CXN. #2: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #3: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #4: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #1: PWR. & ENET INPUT
PROVIDED BY CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED POWER INPUT:
100-240VAC, 50/60 Hz, 600 WATT
SINGLE PHASE FUSED INPUT REQ.
VECTOR CONTROL MODULE (VCM)
CANTY P/N: VCMLN-006
SEE SHEET 4 FOR DETAILS
CXN. #2: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #3: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CXN. #4: PRE-WIRED BY CANTY
CANTY MUDFLOW SYSTEM
CANTY P/N: VD4912-916
CUSTOMER PROVIDED CAT 6 NETWORK CABLE
328 FT. [100m] MAX TO VC11285-1600 FIBER CONV.
CUSTOMER PROVIDED
LC-LC 10G FIBER OPTIC CABLE
10 GIGABIT DATA TRANSFER SPEED
MULITMODE DUPLEX 50/125
10 Km MAX DISTANCE
CUSTOMER PROVIDED
100-240VAC, 6-3A, 50/60 Hz
3 CONDUCTOR, 16 AWG.
CANTY P/N: VC11954-100
VD11954-500 (PIECE 2 OF 2)
DIN RAIL ETH. - FIBER CONV.
CANTY P/N: VC11954-100
VC11285-1600 (PIECE 1 OF 2)
ETH. - FIBER CONV.
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED POWER INPUT:
100-240VAC, 6-3A, 50/60 Hz
SINGLE PHASE FUSED INPUT REQ.
CUSTOMER PROVIDED
CAT 6 NETWORK CABLE
328 FT. [100m] MAX TO VCMLN-006
CLEANING FLUID FOR CAMERA
SPRAY RING INPUT 1/4" SWAGELOK
FRONT VIEW
SCALE .28125 : 1
RIGHT VIEW
SCALE .28125 : 1
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE .25 : 1
BOTTOM VIEW
SCALE .28125 : 1
DETAIL  A
SCALE 0.56 : 1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
TITLE
CANTY
J.M. CANTY INC.
6100 DONNER RD.
BUFFALO, N.Y. 14094
U.S.A.
J.M. CANTY INTL. LTD.
BALLYCOOLIN BUS. PK.
BLANCHARDSTOWN
DUBLIN 15, IRELAND
DRAWN BY
APPROVAL
ENGINEERING ANALYSIS
MFG. APPROVAL
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
IMPORTANT
FOR THE REQUIRED
MANUFACTURING
SPECIFICATIONS SEE
DOCUMENT #A4955
NOTE: FAILURE TO
RECEIVE DOCUMENT
DOES NOT WAIVE
VENDOR
RESPONSIBILITY
NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
J.M. CANTY AND MUST BE RETURNED
WITHOUT REPRODUCTION OR
DUPLICATION, AT ANY TIME UPON
REQUEST, BUT IN ANY EVENT AS
SOON AS IT HAS SERVED THE
PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
FURNISHED. WHILE IN THE
POSSESSION OF THE RECIPIENT, IT
MUST BE PROPERLY SAFEGUARDED
AGAINST DISCLOSURE TO ANYONE
EXCEPT THOSE EMPLOYEES WHO
REQUIRE IT FOR WORK OR JOB. THE
RECIPIENT MUST KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL AND REQUIRE HIS
(HER) EMPLOYEES  TO KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HERE ON. SCALE AS NOTED SIZE
REVISION
SHEET            OF
FILE NAME
QUALITY CONTROL DATE
SYSTEM LAYOUT DWG., MUDFLOW,
VD4912-916
D 3 4
VD11919-1155
DEJ
PENDING
DEJ 20-Jan-21
20-Jan-21
VJS
CURRENT
0
A
SHEET 3  OF 4
19.10 in
[485.1 mm]
25.75 in
[653.9 mm]
21.80 in
[553.6 mm]
13.09 in
[332.6 mm]
2.70 in
[68.5 mm]
12.00 in
[304.7 mm]
13.10 in
[332.6 mm]
5.25 in
[133.4 mm]
11.25 in
[285.8 mm]
5.63 in
[142.9 mm]
.50 in
[12.7 mm]
MTG. HOLES
FLANGE MOUNT
OPTION SHOWN
POWER / CTRL. BOX
CANTY LED
CANTY PROCESS
CAMERA
CAMERA SPRAY RING
CLEANING FLUID VALVE
AND ACUTUATOR
SIDE VIEW
SCALE 3 / 4
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
TITLE
CANTY
J.M. CANTY INC.
6100 DONNER RD.
BUFFALO, N.Y. 14094
U.S.A.
J.M. CANTY INTL. LTD.
BALLYCOOLIN BUS. PK.
BLANCHARDSTOWN
DUBLIN 15, IRELAND
DRAWN BY
APPROVAL
ENGINEERING ANALYSIS
MFG. APPROVAL
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
IMPORTANT
FOR THE REQUIRED
MANUFACTURING
SPECIFICATIONS SEE
DOCUMENT #A4955
NOTE: FAILURE TO
RECEIVE DOCUMENT
DOES NOT WAIVE
VENDOR
RESPONSIBILITY
NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
J.M. CANTY AND MUST BE RETURNED
WITHOUT REPRODUCTION OR
DUPLICATION, AT ANY TIME UPON
REQUEST, BUT IN ANY EVENT AS
SOON AS IT HAS SERVED THE
PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
FURNISHED. WHILE IN THE
POSSESSION OF THE RECIPIENT, IT
MUST BE PROPERLY SAFEGUARDED
AGAINST DISCLOSURE TO ANYONE
EXCEPT THOSE EMPLOYEES WHO
REQUIRE IT FOR WORK OR JOB. THE
RECIPIENT MUST KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL AND REQUIRE HIS
(HER) EMPLOYEES  TO KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HERE ON. SCALE AS NOTED SIZE
REVISION
SHEET            OF
FILE NAME
QUALITY CONTROL DATE
SYSTEM LAYOUT DWG., MUDFLOW,
VD4912-916
C 4 4
VD11919-1155
DEJ
PENDING
DEJ 20-Jan-21
20-Jan-21
VJS
CURRENT
0
NOTES:
1. EACH CAMERA IS REQUIRED TO HAVE A DEDICATED NETWORK SEGMENT. EACH
SYSTEM CAN CONNECT UP TO 4 CAMERAS IF USING WIFI FOR NETWORK CONNECTION. IF
WIRED NETWORK CONNECTION IS NEEDED UP TO 3 CAMERAS.
2. SEE MANUAL FOR OPTIMIZED MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS.
POWER CORD SUPPLIED BUT NOW SHOWN.
CONNECTS TO 120V AC 60Hz
GIGABIT ETHERNET PORTS
FOR CAMERA/CONTROL USE
AND FOR NETWORK CONNECTION
SEE NOTE 1
4 USB PORTS
DISPLAY PORT CONNECTION
VGA CONNECTION
DIN RAIL CONNECTION
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
P/N
-
-
VCMLN-006
VECTOR CONTROL MODULE(VCM) 3 CAMERAS, POE
120 V AC 60hz
GIGABIT ETHERNET PORTS, POE , DATA
CANTYVISION SOFTWARE IS PREINSTALLED FOR ANALYSIS AND RECORDING
RJ45 CONNECTION TO CAMERAS REQUIRED
WIFI ANTENNAS FOR
NETWORK CONNECTIONS
7.29 in
[185.3 mm]
5.10 in
[129.5 mm]
2.54 in
[64.6 mm]
SHEET 4  OF 4